
GMS Lady Bear

Volleyball Schedule 2022-23

Date Opponent Place Teams Time

Thurs. Aug. 18 Troup Away 8A/8B/7A/7B 4:30

Mon. Aug 29 Overton Away 8A/8B/7A/7B 4:30

Mon Sept 12 Hughes Springs** Away 8A/8B/7A/7B 4:30

Sat. Sept 17 GW - TOURNEY Home 8A/7A TBA

Mon. Sept 19 White Oak** Away 8A/8B/7A/7B 4:30

Sat Sept 24 Lindale - Tourney             Away 8A/7A TBA

Mon. Sept 26 Sabine** Away 8A/8B/7A/7B 4:30

Mon. Oct 3 Hughes Springs** Home 8A/8B/7A/7B 4:30

Sat. Oct. 8 Mineola Tourney Away 7B/8B TBA

Mon. Oct. 10 White Oak** Home 8A/8B/7A/7B 4:30

Mon. Oct 17 Daingerfield** Home 8A/8B/7A/7B 4:30

Mon. Oct 24 New Diana** Home 8A/8B/7A/7B 4:30

** Denotes District Game

7B and 8B will be played in a 30 minute running clock game.  No Tie Breaker.

The A team games will be the best 2 out of 3 games to 25, cap at 30.

Coaches: Scott Mann, Andy Reynolds                          Middle School Principal:  Becky Lanham

Head Volleyball: Christian Brown Athletic Director:  Jonny Louvier

Superintendent:  Dr. Sedric Clark


